Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Christmas - (914997) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.41
1:17.89
1:18.08
1:19.08
1:19.68
1:20.19
1:20.51
1:22.19
1:25.23
1:27.90
1:28.93

Swims in Date Order
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1:16.41
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1:28.93
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Date

10/10/15
11/10/14
07/12/14
11/05/14
05/10/14
05/07/14
05/04/14
01/12/13
12/10/13
06/07/13
06/04/13

Date

10/10/15
07/12/14
11/10/14
05/10/14
05/07/14
11/05/14
05/04/14
01/12/13
12/10/13
06/07/13
06/04/13

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Yorkshire Winter Championships

ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

DMASA Individual Championships

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet
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